Role of defects in the thermal droop of InGaN-based light emitting diodes
C. De Santi, M. Meneghini, M. La Grassa, B. Galler, R. Zeisel, M. Goano, S. Dominici, M. Mandurrino, F.
Bertazzi, D. Robidas, G. Meneghesso, and E. Zanoni
Citation: Journal of Applied Physics 119, 094501 (2016); doi: 10.1063/1.4942438
View online: http://dx.doi.org/10.1063/1.4942438
View Table of Contents: http://scitation.aip.org/content/aip/journal/jap/119/9?ver=pdfcov
Published by the AIP Publishing
Articles you may be interested in